AC/DC Power Supplies
TOF Series, 10–150 Watt
Features
◆	 Compact open-frame power supplies
◆	 Easy connection via screw terminal
	 block or molex pin connector terminal
◆	 Universal input 85–264 VAC

AC/DC Power Supplies
TOF Series� 10–150 Watt
Order code Output Power max. *Output 1 *Output 2/3
Screw Terminal Block
TOF 15-0522T 	 5 VDC/2A 	 ±12 VDC/0.5A
TOF 15-0533T
15 Watt
 	 5 VDC/2A 	 ±15 VDC/0.45A
TOF 30-0522T 	 5 VDC/4A 	 +12 VDC/1.2A
	 –12 VDC/0.5A
TOF 30-0533T
30 Watt
	 5 VDC/4A 	 +15 VDC/1.0A
	 –15 VDC/0.5A
Triple Output Models:  Not recommended for new design in!
* Total power should not exceed nominal power
Code for Models Code for Models Code for Models